
 

2025 – 2026 Assessment and Academic Improvement Council Membership 
 

Updated August 2025 
 

 
AAIC Chair, Academic Affairs  Chris Francisco  chris.francisco@okstate.edu  

 
Dean’s Office Representative or Proxy   

CAS Ty Hawkins  ty.hawkins@okstate.edu  

AG Karen Hickman  karen.hickman@okstate.edu   

CEAT Carisa Ramming  carisa.ramming@okstate.edu 
CEHS Kayla Loper (Appointed by College) kayla.loper@okstate.edu  

GRAD Rebecca Sheehan  rebecca.sheehan@okstate.edu  
SSB Teresa Lightner  teresa.lightner@okstate.edu 

SSB Julie Weathers (Ex Officio) julie.weathers@okstate.edu  

    
Unit Representatives    

Academic Affairs Chris Francisco  chris.francisco@okstate.edu   

CAGE Melanie Bayles  melanie.bayles@okstate.edu    

Faculty Council Omkar Joshi  omkar.joshi@okstate.edu  

IRA Larry Burns (Ex Officio)  larry.burns@okstate.edu  

Library Juliana Nykolaiszyn  juliana.nykolaiszyn@okstate.edu  

Student Affairs  Todd Misener (Ex Officio) todd.misener@okstate.edu 

UAT Ryan Chung (Ex Officio) ryan.chung@okstate.edu 

 

 
Student Representatives (Ex Officio)   
       SGA Riley Hurlbut  sgapres@okstate.edu    

       GPSGA Abiola Samson Olaniyi  GPSGA@okstate.edu  
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